Town of Surfside
Regular Town Commission Meeting
AGENDA
Wednesday, October 12, 2022
7:00 PM
Commission Chambers - 9293 Harding Avenue
Surfside, FL 33154
Rule 7.05 Decorum. Any person making impertinent or slanderous remarks or who becomes

TOWN CODE TO MODIFY THE PLANNING AND ZONING BOARD
MEMBERSHIP QUALIFICATION REQUIREMENTS; PROVIDING FOR
SEVERABILITY; PROVIDING FOR CODIFICATION; PROVIDING FOR
CONFLICTS; AND PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
5. Resolutions and Proclamations
If the public wishes to speak on a matter on this section of the agenda, they must
inform the Town Clerk by completing a speaker card and they will be recognized to
speak prior to the approval of any resolution..
5A. Legislative Priorities - Andrew Hyatt, Town Manager
A RESOLUTION OF THE TOWN COMMISSION OF THE TOWN OF SURFSIDE,
FLORIDA, APPROVING STATE LEGISLATIVE PRIORITIES FOR 2023;
AUTHORIZING THE TOWN MANAGER AND TOWN OFFICIALS TO
IMPLEMENT THE LEGISLATIVE PRIORITIES; AND PROVIDING FOR AN
 Reso Approving Pelican Harbor Seabird Donation 2022.docx
Second Reading
 Amending Section 90-67. Emergency Power Generators.DOCX
First Reading
 Ordinance Modifying Planning and Zoning Board Requirements - First
Reading.DOCX
Agenda
Regular Town Commission Meeting
Wednesday, October 12, 2022
EFFECTIVE DATE.
5B. Family Court Awareness Month Proclamation  - Shlomo Danzinger, Mayor
5C. Red Ribbon Week Proclamation  - Shlomo Danzinger, Mayor
5D. Hispanic Heritage Month Proclamation - Shlomo Danzinger, Mayor
5E. Hindu Heritage Proclamation  - Shlomo Danzinger, Mayor
6. Good and Welfare
7. Town Manager and Town Attorney Reports
7A. October Town Manager's Report - Andrew Hyatt, Town Manager
7B. Town Attorney's Report - Town Attorney Lillian Arango
8. Unfinished Business and New Business
9. Mayor, Commission and Staff Communications
10. Adjournment
 Resolution Approving Florida Legislative priorities For 2023.DOCX
Legislative Priorities 2023 - Exhibit A.docx
 Family Court Awareness Month Committee Request - Oct 2022.pdf
Family Court Awareness Month Committee - Oct 2022.pdf
 Red Ribbon Week Request - Oct 2022.pdf
Red Ribbon Week - Oct 2022.pdf
 Hispanic Heritage Month Request Sept 2022.pdf
Hispanic Heritage Month Sept 2022.pdf
 Hindu Heritage Month Request- Oct 2022.pdf
Hindu Heritage Month - Oct 2022.pdf
 2022-10 October Town Manager's Report.pdf
 Town Attorney Report.pdf
Respectfully submitted,
Andrew Hayatt
Town Manager
THIS MEETING IS OPEN TO THE PUBLIC. IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE AMERICANS WITH
DISABILITIES ACT OF 1990, ALL PERSONS THAT ARE DISABLED; WHO NEED SPECIAL
ACCOMMODATIONS TO PARTICIPATE IN THIS MEETING BECAUSE OF THAT DISABILITY
SHOULD CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE TOWN CLERK AT 305-861-4863 EXT. 226 NO LATER
THAN FOUR DAYS PRIOR TO SUCH PROCEEDING.
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 286.0105, FLORIDA STATUTES, ANYONE
WISHING TO APPEAL ANY DECISION MADE BY THE TOWN OF SURFSIDE COMMISSION, WITH